D - Deck T -Tent

BOOTH KEY
Art A 2023 EXHIBITING ART'STS CC - Corn Crib MS - Machine Shed

LB - Lower Barn UB - Upper Barn

1N Y) est 1974 BT SORTED BY ARTIST MEDIUM MR - Mill Room
theDarn == ==
David Alton D-07 Mary Schneider T-08 Sally Brandl T-02 Gerard Bauer LB-F03
Rachel Ayoung Chee T-25 Jane Tallman D-02 Mary Lou Cerami T-39 Skip Boyd D-03
Tonya Cameron T-28 Andrea Theocles LB-D02 Ralph Chermak UB-09 Al Buschauer D-06
Patricia Clark T-65 Lana Vosk LB-A03 Ron Clevenger T-31 Kelly Griffin T-57
Valerie Mazza T-13 Tony Delisi T-66 Peggy Hoover D-01
Elizabeth Sincox CC-04 George Rowe LB-B05 Sue Diamond LB-C02 Jack Kraig T-50
Thomas Ziegler CC-09 Vaiju Saraf UB-01 Debra Downs LB-D03 Robert London T-54
Al Sievers T-62 Mary Foster LB-E03 Kristen Olivares T-60
Francisco Becerra LB-A06 Amy Simpson LB-C05 Cheryl Holz UB-05 TF Wilcox D-08
Darrel Bowman T-14 Debbie Steiner LB-F02 Igors Irbe T-49
Tracy Burton LB-A08 Ken West T-29 Mark Manzella LB-D05 Michael Bond T-56
Francesco Carra T-03 JEWELRY BOOTH # Brenda Mattis T-36 Mark Goodmanson CC-15
Sue Dix D-13 Valerie Abramat T-30 Mary Lynn McPherson T-43
Kennedy Hawxhurst LB-B08 Katherine Badilla T-64 Barry Reithmeier T-42 Scott Cupp LB-Co01
Gary Jackson LB-E04/06 Debra Bergquist T-37 Alec Rossiter MS-06 Rebecca Kay MS-11
Nancy Jana Kent LB-G01 Vilma Birbilaite D-14 Karen Schwan CC-07
Joey Johnson UB-14 Peter Brenner T-48 Jerry Stangl D-09 Tammy Bozer T-55
Mandy Krolak T-51 Debra Coe LB-F01 Denise Wheeler T-41 Jim Brooksher T-34
Patricia Magdziarz LB-B03 Katie Cohen LB-E02 Raymond Chen T-11
Anne Maraviglia D-11 Terry Cunningham MR-02 Barb Benstein UB-13 Lori Indovina Valus T-26
Patty Marfise Patt T-58 Michael D'Andrea T-10 Leslie Boeder CC-12 Robert Koch MS-15/16
Lucia Matos MR-03 Claudia Darak T-52 John Carman MS-07 Marie Lamothe T-61
Rachel McKinney T-18A Katy Froeter T-32 Pooja Chatterji D-16 Elizabeth Waddington T-27
Michael Skiersch LB-A02 Julie Furgat LB-C04 Sandra Lewandowski CC-03 Gary Wigman Sr T-44
Cindy Heineman MS-04 John Markese T-53
Bethany Geschke MS-08/09 Sandy James LB-A04 Cindy Marrazzo UB-11 Christian Anderson MS-12
Philip Schorn T-04 Linda Julian T-09 Susan Ploughe MS-03 Larry Anderson MS-05
Lisa Kleppinger D-12 Anita Simes MS-02 Eugene Benes T-12
Gerri Ager LB-B07 Beverly Kontney LB-A05 Kathy Smith CC-02 Michael Benstein T-47
Carol Bell MR-04 Nancy Krahn T-15 Anthony Soskich MS-01 Bill Bergeson T-18
Susan Briesch UB-02 Beata Krupa MS-13/14 Shuli Wang T-63 Tyler David T-07
Cynthia Bye D-04 Renata Mikota UB-06 Evelyn Grothendick T-33
Carol Gildar UB-03/04 Anita Peters LB-D04 Nazneen Husain T-06 Jeff Hart T-46
Lori Gorby D-05 Sarah Pierce LB-E01 Jean Johnson Pechtel T-17 Martin Knapp UB-07
Jackie Gray T-05 Debra Rauschert T-45 Harry Kurtz T-16
Sandra Holt LB-B02 Margaret Rogowski TC-01 Barb Benstein UB-13 Steven Margison LB-C03
Claudia Hutchinson LB-E05 Pati Schaefer D-17 Evelyn Grothendick T-33 Linda Paskiewicz LB-A01
Nancy Kingsland MR-05 Stephanie Tantillo T-24 Paula Kuehl LB-B04 Josh Richardson MR-01
Natasha Lehrer Lewis UB-08 Amy Taylor LB-E07 John Riss LB-B06
Stacy Rauba T-08 Lisa Williams UB-12

Judith Sachs UB-08
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CORN CRIB MEDIUM
Kathy Smith Oil

Sandra Lewandowski Oil
Elizabeth Sincox Acrylics
Karen Schwan Mixed Media
Thomas Ziegler Acrylics
Leslie Boeder 0Oil

Mark Goodmanson Printmaking
DECK MEDIUM
Peggy Hoover Photography
Judith Sachs Fiber

Skip Boyd Photography
Cynthia Bye Fiber

Lori Gorby Fiber

Al Buschauer Photography
David Alton Acrylics

TF Wilcox Photography
Jerry Stangl Mixed Media
Anne Maraviglia Ceramics
Lisa Kleppinger Jewelry

Sue Dix Ceramics
Vilma Birbilaite Jewelry
Lana Vosk Fiber

Pooja Chatterji 0Oil

Pati Schaefer Jewelry
MACHINE SHED MEDIUM
Anthony Soskich 0Oil

Anita Simes 0Oil

Susan Ploughe 0Oil

Cindy Heineman Jewelry
Larry Anderson Wood

Alec Rossiter Mixed Media
John Carman 0Oil

Bethany Geschke Drawing
Rebecca Kay Sculpture
Christian Anderson Wood

Beata Krupa Jewelry
Robert Koch Watercolor

BOOTH #

CC-02
CC-03
CC-04
CC-07
CC-09
CC-12
CC-15
BOOTH #
D-01
D-02
D-03
D-04
D-05
D-06
D-07
D-08
D-09
D-11
D-12
D-13
D-14
D-15
D-16
D-17
BOOTH #
MS-01
MS-02
MS-03
MS-04
MS-05
MS-06
MS-07
MS-08/09
MS-11
MS-12
MS-13/14
MS-15/16

MILL ROOM

Josh Richardson
Terry Cunningham
Lucia Matos
Carol Bell

Nancy Kingsland
LOWER BARN
Linda Paskiewicz
Michael Skiersch
Jane Tallman
Sandy James
Beverly Kontney
Francisco Becerra
Amy Simpson
Mary Schneider
Debra Downs
Anita Peters
Mark Manzella
Sarah Pierce
Katie Cohen
Mary Foster

Gary Jackson
Claudia Hutchinson
Amy Taylor
Debra Coe

Debbie Steiner
Gerard Bauer
Nancy Jana Kent
Peters, Anita
Manzella, Mark
Pierce, Sarah
Cohen, Katie
Foster, Mary
Jackson, Gary
Hutchinson, Claudia
Taylor, Amy

Coe, Debra
Steiner, Debbie
Bauer, Gerard
Jana Kent, Nancy

2023 EXHIBITING ARTISTS

MEDIUM
Wood
Jewelry
Ceramics
Fiber

Fiber
MEDIUM
Wood
Ceramics
Fiber
Jewelry
Jewelry
Ceramics
Glass

Fiber

Mixed Media
Jewelry
Mixed Media
Jewelry
Jewelry
Mixed Media
Ceramics
Fiber
Jewelry
Jewelry
Glass
Photography
Ceramics
Jewelry
Mixed Media
Jewelry
Jewelry
Mixed Media
Ceramics
Fiber
Jewelry
Jewelry
Glass
Photography
Ceramics

SORTED BY ARTIST LOCATION

BOOTH # TENTS
MR-01 Sally Brandl
MR-02 Francesco Carra
MR-03 Philip Schorn
MR-04 Jackie Gray
MR-05 Nazneen Husain
BOOTH # Tyler David
LB-A01 Stacy Rauba
LB-A02 Linda Julian
LB-A03 Michael D'Andrea
LB-A04 Raymond Chen
LB-A05 Eugene Benes
LB-A06 Valerie Mazza
LB-C05 Darrel Bowman
LB-D02 Nancy Krahn
LB-D03 Harry Kurtz
LB-D04 Jean Johnson Pechtel
LB-D05 Bill Bergeson
LB-EO01 Rachel McKinney
LB-E02 Stephanie Tantillo
LB-E03 Rachel Ayoung Chee
LB-E04/06 Lori Indovina Valus
LB-E05 Elizabeth Waddington
LB-E07 Tonya Cameron
LB-FO1 Ken West
LB-F02 Valerie Abramat
LB-F03 Ron Clevenger
LB-G01 Katy Froeter
LB-D04 Evelyn Grothendick
LB-D05 Jim Brooksher
LB-EO01 Brenda Mattis
LB-E02 Debra Bergquist
LB-E03 Mary Lou Cerami
LB-E04/06 Denise Wheeler
LB-E05 Barry Reithmeier
LB-E07 Mary Lynn McPherson
LB-FO1 Gary Wigman Sr
LB-F02 Debra Rauschert
LB-F03 Jeff Hart
LB-G01 Michael Benstein

MEDIUM
Mixed Media
Ceramics
Drawing
Fiber

Other

Wood

Fiber
Jewelry
Jewelry
Watercolor
Wood
Acrylics
Ceramics
Jewelry
Wood

Other

Wood
Ceramics
Jewelry
Acrylics
Watercolor
Watercolor
Acrylics
Glass
Jewelry
Mixed Media
Jewelry
Pastels, Wood
Watercolor
Mixed Media
Jewelry
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Watercolor
Jewelry
Wood

Wood

BOOTH #

T-02
T-03
T-04
T-05
T-06
T-07
T-08
T-09
T-10
T-11
T-12
T-13
T-14
T-15
T-16
T-17
T-18
T-18A
T-24
T-25
T-26
T-27
T-28
T-29
T-30
T-31
T-32
T-33
T-34
T-36
T-37
T-39
T-41
T-42
T-43
T-44
T-45
T-46
T-47

BOOTH KEY

CC - Corn Crib

D - Deck T

- Tent

MS - Machine Shed

LB - Lower Barn UB - Upper Barn

MR - Mill Room

TENTS (Cont'd) MEDIUM
Peter Brenner Jewelry
Igors Irbe Mixed Media
Jack Kraig Photography
Mandy Krolak Ceramics
Claudia Darak Jewelry
John Markese 0Oil

Robert London Photography
Tammy Bozer Watercolor
Michael Bond Printmaking
Kelly Griffin Photography
Patty Marfise Patt Ceramics
Kristen Olivares Photography
Marie Lamothe Watercolor
Al Sievers Glass

Shuli Wang 0Oil
Katherine Badilla Jewelry
Patricia Clark Acrylics
Tony Delisi Mixed Media
Margaret Rogowski Jewelry
UPPER BARN MEDIUM
Saraf, Vaiju Glass
Briesch, Susan Fiber
Gildar, Carol Fiber

Holz, Cheryl Mixed Media
Mikota, Renata Jewelry
Knapp, Martin Wood
Lehrer Lewis, Natasha Fiber
Chermak, Ralph Mixed Media
Theocles, Andrea Fiber

Marrazzo, Cindy 0Oil

Williams, Lisa Jewelry
Benstein, Barb 0Oil, Pastels
Johnson, Joey Ceramics

BOOTH #
T-48
T-49
T-50
T-51
T-52
T-53
T-54
T-55
T-56
T-57
T-58
T-60
T-61
T-62
T-63
T-64
T-65
T-66

TC-01
BOOTH #
UB-01
UB-02
UB-03/04
UB-05
UB-06
UB-07
UB-08
UB-09
UB-10
UB-11
UB-12
UB-13
UB-14



BOOTH KEY
CC - Corn Crib

2023 EXHIBITING ARTISTS
Alphabetical List

Art

MS - Machine Shed
D - Deck T -Tent

ln est. 1974
the

ARTIST NAME
Valerie Abramat
Gerri Ager

David Alton
Christian Anderson
Larry Anderson
Rachel Ayoung Chee
Katherine Badilla
Gerard Bauer
Francisco Becerra
Carol Bell
Eugene Benes
Barb Benstein
Michael Benstein
Bill Bergeson
Debra Bergquist
Vilma Birbilaite
Leslie Boeder
Michael Bond
Darrel Bowman
Skip Boyd
Tammy Bozer
Sally Brandl
Peter Brenner
Susan Briesch
Jim Brooksher
Tracy Burton

Al Buschauer
Cynthia Bye
Tonya Cameron
John Carman
Francesco Carra
Mary Lou Cerami
Pooja Chatterji
Raymond Chen
Ralph Chermak
Patricia Clark

arn =

MEDIUM
Jewelry
Fiber
Acrylics
Wood

Wood
Acrylics
Jewelry
Photography
Ceramics
Fiber

Wood

0Oil, Pastels
Wood

Wood
Jewelry
Jewelry

0Oil
Printmaking
Ceramics
Photography
Watercolor
Mixed Media
Jewelry
Fiber
Watercolor
Ceramics
Photography
Fiber
Acrylics

0il

Ceramics
Mixed Media
0il
Watercolor
Mixed Media
Acrylics

BOOTH #
T-30
LB-B07
D-07
MS-12
MS-05
T-25
T-64
LB-F03
LB-A06
MR-04
T-12
UB-13
T-47
T-18
T-37
D-14
CC-12
T-56
T-14
D-03
T-55
T-02
T-48
UB-02
T-34
LB-A08
D-06
D-04
T-28
MS-07
T-03
T-39
D-16
T-11
UB-09
T-65

ARTIST NAME

Ron Clevenger
Debra Coe

Katie Cohen

Terry Cunningham
Scott Cupp

Michael D'Andrea
Claudia Darak
Tyler David

Tony Delisi

Sue Diamond

Sue Dix

Debra Downs

Mary Foster

Katy Froeter

Julie Furgat
Bethany Geschke
Carol Gildar

Mark Goodmanson
Lori Gorby

Jackie Gray

Kelly Griffin
Evelyn Grothendick
Jeff Hart

Kennedy Hawxhurst
Cindy Heineman
Sandra Holt

Cheryl Holz

Peggy Hoover
Nazneen Husain
Claudia Hutchinson
Lori Indovina Valus
Igors Irbe

Gary Jackson
Sandy James
Nancy Jana Kent
Joey Johnson

MEDIUM
Mixed Media
Jewelry
Jewelry
Jewelry
Sculpture
Jewelry
Jewelry
Wood

Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Ceramics
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Jewelry
Jewelry
Drawing
Fiber
Printmaking
Fiber

Fiber
Photography
Pastels, Wood
Wood
Ceramics
Jewelry
Fiber

Mixed Media
Photography
Other

Fiber
Watercolor
Mixed Media
Ceramics
Jewelry
Ceramics
Ceramics

BOOTH #
T-31
LB-F01
LB-E02
MR-02
LB-Co01
T-10
T-52
T-07
T-66
LB-C02
D-13
LB-D03
LB-E03
T-32
LB-C04
MS-08/09
UB-03/04
CC-15
D-05
T-05
T-57
T-33
T-46
LB-B08
MS-04
LB-B02
UB-05
D-01
T-06
LB-E05
T-26
T-49
LB-E04/06
LB-A04
LB-G01
UB-14

ARTIST NAME

MEDIUM

Jean Johnson Pechtel Other

Linda Julian
Rebecca Kay
Nancy Kingsland
Lisa Kleppinger
Martin Knapp
Robert Koch
Beverly Kontney
Nancy Krahn
Jack Kraig
Mandy Krolak
Beata Krupa
Paula Kuehl
Harry Kurtz
Marie Lamothe

Jewelry
Sculpture
Fiber
Jewelry
Wood
Watercolor
Jewelry
Jewelry
Photography
Ceramics
Jewelry
Pastels
Wood
Watercolor

Natasha Lehrer Lewis Fiber

Sandra Lewandowski

Robert London

Patricia Magdziarz

Mark Manzella
Anne Maraviglia

Patty Marfise Patt

Steven Margison
John Markese
Cindy Marrazzo
Lucia Matos
Brenda Mattis
Valerie Mazza
Rachel McKinney

0il
Photography
Ceramics
Mixed Media
Ceramics
Ceramics
Wood

0il

0il

Ceramics
Mixed Media
Acrylics
Ceramics

Mary Lynn McPherson Mixed Media

Renata Mikota
Kristen Olivares
Linda Paskiewicz
Anita Peters
Sarah Pierce
Susan Ploughe

Jewelry
Photography
Wood
Jewelry
Jewelry

0Oil

BOOTH #
T-17
T-09

MS-11

MR-05
D-12

UB-07

MS-15/16

LB-A05
T-15
T-50
T-51

MS-13/14

LB-B04
T-16
T-61

UB-08

CC-03
T-54

LB-B03

LB-D05
D-11
T-58

LB-C03
T-53

UB-11

MR-03
T-36
T-13

T-18A
T-43

UB-06
T-60

LB-A01

LB-D04

LB-E01

MS-03

LB - Lower Barn UB - Upper Barn
MR - Mill Room

ARTIST NAME

MEDIUM

Stacy Rauba Fiber

Debra Rauschert Jewelry
Barry Reithmeier Mixed Media
Josh Richardson Wood

John Riss Wood
Margaret Rogowski Jewelry
Alec Rossiter Mixed Media
George Rowe Glass

Judith Sachs Fiber

Vaiju Saraf Glass

Pati Schaefer Jewelry
Mary Schneider Fiber

Philip Schorn Drawing
Karen Schwan Mixed Media
Al Sievers Glass

Anita Simes 0il

Amy Simpson Glass
Elizabeth Sincox Acrylics
Michael Skiersch Ceramics
Kathy Smith 0il

Anthony Soskich 0il

Jerry Stangl Mixed Media
Debbie Steiner Glass

Jane Tallman Fiber
Stephanie Tantillo Jewelry
Amy Taylor Jewelry
Andrea Theocles Fiber

Lana Vosk Fiber
Elizabeth Waddington Watercolor
Shuli Wang 0il

Ken West Glass

Denise Wheeler Mixed Media
Gary Wigman Sr Watercolor
TF Wilcox Photography
Lisa Williams Jewelry
Thomas Ziegler Acrylics

BOOTH #
T-08
T-45
T-42

MR-01
LB-B06
TC-01
MS-06

LB-B05
D-02

UB-01
D-17

LB-D02

T-04
CC-07
T-62
MS-02
LB-C05
CC-04
LB-A02
CC-02
MS-01
D-09

LB-F02

LB-A03
T-24

LB-E07

UB-10
D-15
T-27
T-63
T-29
T-41
T-44
D-08

UB-12

CC-09



